6A-41T
Outer nut
CAUTION
● This thin-wall budd wheel socket is only for tire, please do
not use on other applications.
6
Wheel nut socket (outer and inner) for large buses and trucks.
Easy to organize and get access to products with design case.
Models
Across
Flat
(mm)
Dimensions (mm) Qty./
Carton
(Generally)
Weight
(g)
S D1 D2 L1 L d
6A-30T 30 46 44 22 75 25 5 620
6A-32T 32 48 44 22 75 25 5 650
6A-33T 33 49 44 28 75 25 5 640
6A-35T 35 50 44 28 75 25 5 630
6A-38T 38 55 48 28 75 30 5 760
6A-41T 41 58 48 28 75 35 5 755
■ Pin/O-ring compatible chart
Models 6A- 30T ～ 35T 38T, 41T
Pin PIN5039S PIN5043S
O-ring RINGW28S RAS326S
※ Within a plastic bag (10 pcs./pkg.)
Models
Across
Flat
(mm)
Dimensions (mm) Qty./
Carton
(Generally)
Weight
(g)
S D1 D2 L1 L
6A-17BA 17 38 38 20 55 5 355
6A-19BA 19 40 38 20 55 5 375
6A-20BA 20 41 38 20 55 5 385
6A-21BA 21 42 38 20 55 5 395
Models
Across
Flat
(mm)
Dimensions (mm) Qty./Carton Weight
(g)
S D1 D2 L1 L d (Generally) (Store Center)
6A-17B 17 38 38 21 66 27 5 5 365
6A-19B 19 38 38 21 66 28 5 5 340
6A-20B 20 38 38 21 66 31 5 5 315
6A-21B 21 40 38 21 66 31 5 5 340
25.0
■ Pin/O-ring compatible chart
Models 6A- 17BA ～ 21BA
Pin P4033S